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SCHEDULE OF ACCOMMODATION

AFFORDABLE HOUSING
Ref

S1
S2
S3
S4
TOTAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING

Bedrooms Total Number

PRIVATE HOUSING
Ref

A
B
C
D

TOTAL PRIVATE HOUSING

Bedrooms Total Number

E
F

2 Bed
2 Bed
3 Bed
3 Bed
4 Bed
4 Bed

Sq Footage

851 sq ft
1000 sq ft
1363 sq ft
1554 sq ft
1953 sq ft
2327 sq ft

Sq Footage

2 No.
1 No.
3 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.

12625 sq ft 9 No.

2 Bed
3 Bed
3 Bed
3 Bed

850 sq ft
1000 sq ft
1000 sq ft
1000 sq ft

2 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.

4700 sq ft 5 No.

TOTAL OVERALL 17325 sq ft 14 No.

A 09/01/23 Schedule of Accommodation added CC
B 08/02/23 P22 revised and SOA updated CC
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